

materiale curatenie

I.D.: 76240010

Data publicarii 07.12.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.234,22 RON - 4.234,22 RON

Descriere: 1809 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2 L 10.000 BUC RM7853203 20.86000 14.17800 17.52900 19.00 33.31 175.29 0.00 23.64 24018 IGIENOL DEZINF UNIV 1 L 16.000 BUC AI7893061 14.97000 9.21107 12.57600 19.00 38.23 201.22 0.00 36.53 24018 IGIENOL DEZINF UNIV 1 L 9.000 BUC RM7680731 14.97000 9.21107 12.57600 19.00 21.50 113.18 0.00 36.53 2651 ACE REGULAR 2L 10.000 BUC RM7857251 8.91000 5.99000 7.48700 19.00 14.23 74.87 0.00 24.99 1579 DOMESTOS 750 ML PINE 40.000 BUC RM7796939 8.01000 5.60000 6.72300 19.00 51.10 268.92 0.00 20.05 81354 CLOROM TABLETE 200/CUTIE 1.000 BUC RM7402878 39.58000 24.47000 33.25995 19.00 6.32 33.26 0.00 35.92 424 NUFAR SCOS PETE 1 L 5.000 BUC RM7852521 19.24000 13.46800 16.16000 19.00 15.35 80.80 0.00 19.99 30225 BURETE CANELAT COLOR -6/SET 10793D 12.000 SET RM7752622 8.39000 5.55000 7.05000 19.00 16.07 84.60 0.00 27.03 34428 SPALATOR SARMA SPIRALA 2/SET 2101 10.000 BUC RM7253063 2.93000 1.97000 2.46200 19.00 4.68 24.62 0.00 24.97 71310 ECOFRIEND SACI MENAJ 35L 15/ROLA 100.000 ROL RM7841091 2.68000 1.72000 2.24400 19.00 42.64 224.40 0.00 30.47 71312 ECOFRIEND SACI MENAJ 120L 400GR 10/ROLA 80.000 ROL RM7841093 5.33000 3.44000 4.47100 19.00 67.96 357.68 0.00 29.97 10011 CIF 500 ML LEMON,WHITE, FLOWER, ORIGINAL 32.000 BUC RM7796907 7.29000 4.90000 6.11800 19.00 37.20 195.78 0.00 24.86 1809 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2 L 8.000 BUC RM7853203 20.86000 14.17800 17.52900 19.00 26.64 140.23 0.00 23.64 68450 DERO 10 KG AUTOMAT 1.000 BUC RM7690953 96.22000 62.66845 80.84900 19.00 15.36 80.85 0.0